Motor Control and Drives > Soft Starters, Low Voltage > Industrial Soft Starters > Sprecher + Schuh Soft Starters > IP66
Enclosed PCS Soft Starters up to 45kW, 85A > Polycarbonate Enclosure
SOFT STARTER ENCLOSED 3 WIRE 15KW 240VAC
SSPC7-15-240VACCatalogue No:
· Compact, true three-phase control in a cost-effective
package with overload protection, integral bypass, and
motor and system diagnostics
· Simple to adjust and setup for ease of use
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Soft Starter IP66 Polycarbonate Enclosure 15KW, 3 Wire, Control
Voltage 240V AC
SPECIFICATIONS
IP Rating
Component Type Motor Control and Drives
kW Rating, AC-3, 415V, Min
kW Rating, AC-3, 415V, Max
Soft Starter Item Number
Motor FLC, Min
Motor FLC, Max
Details, Contactor, Main
Control Voltage, AC, Nom
IP66
Assembled Soft Starter
5.5 kW @415V min
15 kW @415V max
PCS030480V
10 A, min
30 A, max
CA7-30 Main
240 V AC
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 216 June 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
SSPC715240VAC DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products
Motor Control and Drives > Soft Starters, Low Voltage > Industrial Soft Starters > Sprecher + Schuh Soft Starters > IP66
Enclosed PCS Soft Starters up to 45kW, 85A > Polycarbonate Enclosure
SOFT STARTER ENCLOSED 3 WIRE 15KW 240VAC
SSPC7-15-240VACCatalogue No:
Connection / Wiring Diagram
Page 2 of 216 June 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
SSPC715240VAC DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products